Position

Slh Tech - Central Supply, Lea

Slh Tech - Instrument

Slh Material Handler

Slh Tech - Instrument

Slh Material Handler

Slh Tech - Instrument

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Central Service &
Supply
Slh Central Service &
Supply
Slh Central Service &
Supply
Slh Central Service &
Supply
Slh Central Service &
Supply
Slh Central Service &
Supply

Total Wages

$7,680

$6,350

$5,630

$5,623

$5,411

$4,971

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$2,922
$0
$1,465
$4,150

$1,465

$0



