Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Slh Tech - Central Supply, Lea		Alameda Health System	SIh Central Service & Supply	\$7,680	\$2,922
Slh Tech - Instrument		Alameda Health System	SIh Central Service & Supply	\$6,350	\$0
Slh Material Handler		Alameda Health System	SIh Central Service & Supply	\$5,630	\$1,465
Slh Tech - Instrument		Alameda Health System	SIh Central Service & Supply	\$5,623	\$4,150
Slh Material Handler		Alameda Health System	SIh Central Service & Supply	\$5,411	\$1,465
Slh Tech - Instrument		Alameda Health System	SIh Central Service & Supply	\$4,971	\$0